[Mi., 26.02. bis Fr., 28.02.|

Lerchenberg/HindemithstralRe > Kastel/Krautgarten

Hindemithstralte D
Hebbelstralle A
MenzelstraRe A
Ober-Olmer StralRe A
Curt-Goetz-Stralte A
Daniel-Brendel-StralRe D
Kisselberg C
Friedrich-v.-Pfeiffer-Weg A
Universitat A
Hauptbahnhof West A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof |
Miinsterplatz B
Neubrunnenpl./Rémerpassage B
Bauhofstrale D
SchusterstralRe A
Hoéfchen/Listmann E
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus B
Briickenplatz C
Kastel/Briickenkopf B
Kastel/Bahnhof B
Paulusplatz B

Glacisweg B

Steinern Str./W-Leuschner-Sch. B
Ratsherrenweg B
Romerstralle B
Krautgérten B

6.41
6.43
6.45
6.47
6.49
6.51
6.55
6.57
6.59
7.02
7.04
7.06
7.08
7.10
7.1
7.1
7.12
7.13
7.15
7.16
7.7
7.18
7.19
7.20
7.22
7.24

711 7.41 811 8.41
713 743 8.13 8.43
715 7.45 8.15 8.45
717 747 817 8.47
719 7.49 8.19 8.49
721 7.51 8.21 8.51
7.25 7.55 8.25 8.55
7.27 7.57 8.27 8.57
7.29 7.59 829 8.59
7.32 8.02 8.32 9.02
7.34 8.04 8.34 9.04
7.36 8.06 8.36 9.06
7.38 8.08 8.38 9.08
740 8.10 8.40 9.10
741 811 841 9.1
741 811 841 9.11
7.42 812 842 9.12
743 8.13 843 9.13
7.45 8.15 8.45
746 8.16 8.46
7.47 8.17 8.47
748 8.18 8.48
7.49 8.19 8.49
7.50 8.20 8.50
7.52 8.22 852
7.54 8.24 8.54

9.1114.11 14.41 15.11 15.41 16.11 16.41 17.11 17.41 18.11
9.1314.13 14.43 15.13 15.43 16.13 16.43 17.13 17.43 18.13
9.1514.1514.45 15.15 15.45 16.15 16.45 17.15 17.45 18.15
9.17 14.17 14.47 15.17 15.47 16.17 16.47 17.17 17 .47 18.17
9.1914.19 14.49 15.19 15.49 16.19 16.49 17.19 17.49 18.19
9.2114.21 14.51 15.21 15.51 16.21 16.51 17.21 17.51 18.21
9.25 14.25 14.55 15.25 15.55 16.25 16.55 17.25 17.55 18.25
9.27 14.27 14.57 15.27 15.57 16.27 16.57 17.27 17.57 18.27
9.29 14.29 14.59 15.29 15.59 16.29 16.59 17.29 17.59 18.29
9.32 14.32 15.02 15.32 16.02 16.32 17.02 17.32 18.02 18.32
9.34 14.34 15.04 15.34 16.04 16.34 17.04 17.34 18.04 18.34
9.36 14.36 15.06 15.36 16.06 16.36 17.06 17.36 18.06
9.38 14.38 15.08 15.38 16.08 16.38 17.08 17.38 18.08
9.40 14.40 15.10 15.40 16.10 16.40 17.10 17.40 18.10
9.4114.4115.11 15.41 16.11 16.41 17.11 17.41 18.11
9.4114.41 15.11 15.41 16.11 16.41 17.11 17.41 18.11
9.4214.4215.1215.4216.1216.4217.1217.42 18.12
9.4314.43 15.13 15.43 16.13 16.43 17.13 17.43 18.13

14.4515.1515.45 16.15 16.45 17.15 17.45 18.15

14.46 15.16 15.46 16.16 16.46 17.16 17.46 18.16

14.47 15.17 15.47 16.17 16.47 17.17 17.47 18.17

14.48 15.18 15.48 16.18 16.48 17.18 17.48 18.18

14.49 15.19 15.49 16.19 16.49 17.19 17.49 18.19

14.50 15.20 15.50 16.20 16.50 17.20 17.50 18.20

14.52 15.22 15.52 16.22 16.52 17.22 17.52 18.22

14.54 15.24 15.54 16.24 16.54 17.24 17.54 18.24
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Lerchenberg/HindemithstraBe > Kastel/Krautgarten

Hindemithstralle D 6.41 7.11 7.41 8.11 8.41 9.11 9.3610.06 10.36 11.06 11.36 12.11 12.41 13.11 13.36 14.06 14.46 15.16
Hebbelstralle A 6.43 7.13 7.43 8.13 8.43 9.13 9.3810.08 10.38 11.08 11.38 12.13 12.43 13.13 13.38 14.08 14.48 15.18
Menzelstralle A 6.45 7.15 7.45 8.15 8.45 9.15 9.4010.1010.40 11.10 11.40 12.15 12.45 13.15 13.40 14.10 14.50 15.20
Ober-Olmer Strale A 6.47 7.17 7.47 8.17 8.47 9.17 9.4210.1210.42 11.12 11.42 12.17 12.47 13.17 13.42 14.12 14.52 15.22
Curt-Goetz-Strale A 6.49 7.19 7.49 8.19 8.49 9.19 9.4410.1410.44 11.14 11.44 12.19 12.49 13.19 13.44 14.14 14.54 15.24
Daniel-Brendel-Strafte D 6.51 7.21 7.51 8.21 8.51 9.21 9.46 10.16 10.46 11.16 11.46 12.21 12.51 13.21 13.46 14.16 14.56 15.26
Kisselberg C 6.55 7.25 7.55 8.25 8.55 9.25 9.5010.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.25 12.55 13.25 13.50 14.20 15.00 15.30
Friedrich-v.-Pfeiffer-Weg A 6.57 7.27 7.57 8.27 8.57 9.27 9.5210.2210.52 11.22 11.52 12.27 12.57 13.27 13.52 14.22 15.02 15.32
Universitat A 6.59 7.29 7.59 829 8.59 9.29 9.5410.24 10.54 11.24 11.54 12.29 12.59 13.29 13.54 14.24 15.04 15.34
Hauptbahnhof West A 7.02 7.32 8.02 8.32 9.02 9.32 9.57 10.27 10.57 11.27 11.57 12.32 13.02 13.32 13.57 14.27 15.07 15.37
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof | 7.04 7.34 8.04 8.34 9.04 9.34 9.5910.29 10.59 11.29 11.59 12.34 13.04 13.34 13.59 14.29 15.09 15.39
Miinsterplatz B 7.06 7.36 8.06 8.36

Neubrunnenpl./Rémerpassage B 7.08 7.38 8.08 8.38

Bauhofstrale D 7.10 7.40 8.10 8.40

SchusterstralRe A 711 7.41 811 8.41

Hoéfchen/Listmann E 711 7.41 811 8.41

Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus B 712 7.42 812 8.42

Briickenplatz C 713 7.43 8.13 8.43 15.18
Kastel/Briickenkopf B 715 7.45 8.15 8.45 15.20
Kastel/Bahnhof B 7.16 7.46 8.16 8.46 15.21
Paulusplatz B 717 7.47 817 8.47 15.22
Glacisweg B 7.18 7.48 8.18 8.48 15.23
Steinern Str./W-Leuschner-Sch. B 719 7.49 819 8.49 15.24
Ratsherrenweg B 7.20 7.50 8.20 8.50 15.25
Roémerstrale B 7.22 7.52 8.22 8.52 15.27
Krautgarten B 7.24 7.54 8.24 8.54 15.29
Hindemithstralle D 15.46 16.11 16.46 17.16 17.41 18.11 20.11
Hebbelstralle A 15.48 16.13 16.48 17.18 17.43 18.13 20.13
Menzelstralle A 15.50 16.15 16.50 17.20 17.45 18.15 20.15
Ober-Olmer Strale A 15.52 16.17 16.52 17.22 17.47 18.17 20.17
Curt-Goetz-Strale A 15.54 16.19 16.54 17.24 17.49 18.19 20.19
Daniel-Brendel-Strafte D 15.56 16.21 16.56 17.26 17.51 18.21 20.21
Kisselberg C 16.00 16.25 17.00 17.30 17.55 18.25 20.25
Friedrich-v.-Pfeiffer-Weg A 16.02 16.27 17.02 17.32 17.57 18.27 20.27
Universitat A 16.04 16.29 17.04 17.34 17.59 18.29 20.29
Hauptbahnhof West A 16.07 16.32 17.07 17.37 18.02 18.32 20.32
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof | 16.09 16.34 17.09 17.39 18.04 18.34 20.34
Miinsterplatz B

Neubrunnenpl./Rémerpassage B

Bauhofstrale D

SchusterstralRe A

Hoéfchen/Listmann E

Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus B

Briickenplatz C 15.48 16.03 16.18 16.33 16.48 17.0317.18 17.3317.48 18.03 18.18 18.48
Kastel/Briickenkopf B 15.50 16.05 16.20 16.35 16.50 17.0517.20 17.35 17.50 18.05 18.20 18.50
Kastel/Bahnhof B 15.51 16.06 16.21 16.36 16.51 17.06 17.21 17.36 17.51 18.06 18.21 18.51
Paulusplatz B 15.52 16.07 16.22 16.37 16.52 17.07 17.22 17.37 17.52 18.07 18.22 18.52
Glacisweg B 15.53 16.08 16.23 16.38 16.53 17.08 17.23 17.38 17.53 18.08 18.23 18.53
Steinern Str./W-Leuschner-Sch. B |15.54 16.09 16.24 16.39 16.54 17.09 17.24 17.39 17.54 18.09 18.24 18.54
Ratsherrenweg B 15.55 16.10 16.25 16.40 16.55 17.1017.25 17.40 17.55 18.10 18.25 18.55
Roémerstralie B 15.57 16.12 16.27 16.42 16.57 17.1217.27 17.4217.57 18.1218.27 18.57
Krautgarten B 15.59 16.14 16.29 16.44 16.59 17.14 17.29 17.44 17.59 18.14 18.29 18.59
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b 0405] EQ

Lerchenberg/HindemithstrafRe > Kastel/Krautgéarten

Hindemithstralte D
Hebbelstralle A
MenzelstraRe A
Ober-Olmer StralRe A
Curt-Goetz-Stralte A
Daniel-Brendel-StralRe D
Kisselberg C
Friedrich-v.-Pfeiffer-Weg A
Universitat A
Hauptbahnhof West A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof |
Miinsterplatz B
Neubrunnenpl./Rémerpassage B
Bauhofstrale D
SchusterstralRe A
Hoéfchen/Listmann E
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus B
Briickenplatz C
Kastel/Briickenkopf B
Kastel/Bahnhof B
Paulusplatz B

Glacisweg B

Steinern Str./W-Leuschner-Sch. B
Ratsherrenweg B
Romerstralle B
Krautgérten B

6.41
6.43
6.45
6.47
6.49
6.51
6.55
6.57
6.59
7.02
7.04
7.06
7.08
7.10
7.1
7.1
7.12
7.13
7.15
7.16
7.7
7.18
7.19
7.20
7.22
7.24

711 7.41 811 8.41
713 743 8.13 8.43
715 7.45 8.15 8.45
717 747 817 8.47
719 7.49 8.19 8.49
721 7.51 8.21 8.51
7.25 7.55 8.25 8.55
7.27 7.57 8.27 8.57
7.29 7.59 829 8.59
7.32 8.02 8.32 9.02
7.34 8.04 8.34 9.04
7.36 8.06 8.36 9.06
7.38 8.08 8.38 9.08
740 8.10 8.40 9.10
741 811 841 9.1
741 811 841 9.11
7.42 812 842 9.12
743 8.13 843 9.13
7.45 8.15 8.45
746 8.16 8.46
7.47 8.17 8.47
748 8.18 8.48
7.49 8.19 8.49
7.50 8.20 8.50
7.52 8.22 852
7.54 8.24 8.54

9.1114.11 14.41 15.11 15.41 16.11 16.41 17.11 17.41 18.11
9.1314.13 14.43 15.13 15.43 16.13 16.43 17.13 17.43 18.13
9.1514.1514.45 15.15 15.45 16.15 16.45 17.15 17.45 18.15
9.17 14.17 14.47 15.17 15.47 16.17 16.47 17.17 17 .47 18.17
9.1914.19 14.49 15.19 15.49 16.19 16.49 17.19 17.49 18.19
9.2114.21 14.51 15.21 15.51 16.21 16.51 17.21 17.51 18.21
9.25 14.25 14.55 15.25 15.55 16.25 16.55 17.25 17.55 18.25
9.27 14.27 14.57 15.27 15.57 16.27 16.57 17.27 17.57 18.27
9.29 14.29 14.59 15.29 15.59 16.29 16.59 17.29 17.59 18.29
9.32 14.32 15.02 15.32 16.02 16.32 17.02 17.32 18.02 18.32
9.34 14.34 15.04 15.34 16.04 16.34 17.04 17.34 18.04 18.34
9.36 14.36 15.06 15.36 16.06 16.36 17.06 17.36 18.06
9.38 14.38 15.08 15.38 16.08 16.38 17.08 17.38 18.08
9.40 14.40 15.10 15.40 16.10 16.40 17.10 17.40 18.10
9.4114.4115.11 15.41 16.11 16.41 17.11 17.41 18.11
9.4114.41 15.11 15.41 16.11 16.41 17.11 17.41 18.11
9.4214.4215.1215.4216.1216.4217.1217.42 18.12
9.4314.43 15.13 15.43 16.13 16.43 17.13 17.43 18.13

14.4515.1515.45 16.15 16.45 17.15 17.45 18.15

14.46 15.16 15.46 16.16 16.46 17.16 17.46 18.16

14.47 15.17 15.47 16.17 16.47 17.17 17.47 18.17

14.48 15.18 15.48 16.18 16.48 17.18 17.48 18.18

14.49 15.19 15.49 16.19 16.49 17.19 17.49 18.19

14.50 15.20 15.50 16.20 16.50 17.20 17.50 18.20

14.52 15.22 15.52 16.22 16.52 17.22 17.52 18.22

14.54 15.24 15.54 16.24 16.54 17.24 17.54 18.24
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